R E S U L T A T

frin MAIF-orienterarnas

Banlidggare:

Langa banan

1.

Stig Nystronm

2. Karl-Erik Sleipner
3. Goran Johansson
Korta Dbanan 10
1. Anders Lindgren

2+ Charles TFranzén

3., Jan Carlsson

4, TUlla ZLindgren

5, Maj-Britt TFranzén
6. Ragnhild Lindgvist
7. Hans Hellstrom

8., Ulla Pettersson

trédningsorienterin i Bjorka

Christer Fransson

6 startande.

1.10.50
1413.25
1e15.45

startande.
435.20
46,10
4T7.15
47.20
47,50
1.01.25
1.05.00
1213.30

den 1985-02-23.



